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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya    Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   1000.00 
2   Kamiya Harue    Ope F 4.00/55/16.00   785.71 
3   Inoue Kazumi    Ope F 5.00/55/18.25   607.14 
4   Higashikubo Moa    Ope F 4.25/55/18.25   580.36 
5   Komori Hiroko    Ope F 2.50/52   303.57 
6   Kimura Anri    Ope F 0.50/49   17.86 
6   Matsumoto Kiyomi    Ope F 0.50/49   17.86 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nozawa Yusuke    Ope M 1.00/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Yamamoto Yuichi    Ope M 2.50/58/13.00   854.84 
3   Sumita Toshiyuki    Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   709.68 
3   Yukawa Shintarou    Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   709.68 
5   Omino Yosinari    Ope M 3.00/58/14.25   677.42 
6   Sakaguchi Shotaro    Ope M 0.00/58/14.25   580.65 
7   Nagatomo Shun    Ope M 4.00/58/16.00   516.13 
8   Yamaguchi Kohei    Ope M 3.50/58/18.25   306.45 
9   Matsuda Kentaro    Ope M 0.50/58/18.25   209.68 

10   Mifune Takeshi    Ope M 5.50/55/18.25   177.42 
11   Takami Yudai    Ope M 4.50/55/18.25   145.16 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nakamura Jo    -12 M 3.00/55/18.25   1000.00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Moriyama Yu    -17 F 2.00/52   1000.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ikeda Yuuki    -17 M 2.00/58/18.25   1000.00 
2   Nagatomo Ryo    -17 M 3.50/55/18.25   897.73 
2   Nagatomo Yu    -17 M 3.50/55/18.25   897.73 
4   Yamaguchi Ryuta    -17 M 3.00/55/18.25   886.36 
5   Sonoda Hiroto    -17 M 2.50/49   602.27 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Kume Issei    -21 M 4.00/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Niwa Kazusa    -21 M 1.50/49   93.75 
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Over 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ezura Rina    O21 F 1.50/52   1000.00 
2   Matsuo Kanako    O21 F 0.25/52   907.41 

Over 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nagatomo Kei    O21 M 4.25/58/16.00   1000.00 
2   Morita Yousuke    O21 M 3.50/58/18.25   761.06 
3   Hatakoshi Keisuke    O21 M 3.00/58/18.25   743.36 
4   Takahashi Hiroaki    O21 M 2.50/58/18.25   725.66 
5   Nagatomo Kou    O21 M 1.25/58/18.25   681.42 
6   Shichijou Fuminori    O21 M 3.50/55/18.25   548.67 
7   Ishibashi Kazuki    O21 M 3.25/55/18.25   539.82 
8   Yamamoto Ataru    O21 M 2.50/55/18.25   513.27 
9   Inoue Tetsuro    O21 M 2.00/55/18.25   495.58 

10   Hyodo Fuminori    O21 M 4.00/49   141.59 
11   Matsuno Takahiro    O21 M 3.00/49   106.19 
12   Tomura Yasuhisa    O21 M 0.00/49    

Master Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Okamoto Akane    40+ F 0.25/55/18.25   1000.00 
2   Moriyama Mitsumi    40+ F 2.50/49   465.75 
3   Gotoh Haruko    40+ F 4.00/46   219.18 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Hayano Hideto    40+ M 0.00/55/14.25   1000.00 
2   Sakaguchi Naoki    40+ M 3.00/55/18.25   625.00 
3   Moriyama Yoshiaki    40+ M 2.00/55/18.25   583.33 
4   Kinno Kosuke    40+ M 5.25/49   218.75 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Tsuda Kaoru    45+ F 2.00/52   1000.00 
2   Ikeda Motomi    45+ F 4.00/49   800.00 
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ozawa Masao    45+ M 2.50/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Miwa Hisashi    45+ M 4.00/55/16.00   676.92 
3   Kasai Takeshi    45+ M 4.50/55/18.25   507.69 
4   Ikeda Masahiro    45+ M 1.25/55/18.25   407.69 
5   Tanaka Itsuo    45+ M 5.00/52   338.46 
6   Shinmen Tsuneo    45+ M 3.50/52   292.31 
7   Murakami Yoshito    45+ M 4.00/49   123.08 
8   Saito Hideaki    45+ M 1.25/49   38.46 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nakajima Makoto    55+ M 4.00/55/16.00   1000.00 
2   Matsumoto Akiyoshi    55+ M 3.50/55/18.25   767.86 
3   Onishi Mikio    55+ M 2.50/55/18.25   732.14 
4   Suzuki Hitoshi    55+ M 5.00/52   607.14 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nobechi Tsutomu    65+ M 4.50/52   1000.00 
2   Niiyama Yuji    65+ M 2.00/52   888.89 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Arakawa Runa    Ope F 4070   1000.00 
2   Hirosawa Saaya    Ope F 3700   909.09 
3   Sasaki Yuuka    Ope F 3130   769.04 
4   Inoue Kazumi    Ope F 3060   751.84 
5   Komori Hiroko    Ope F 2930   719.90 
6   Higashikubo Moa    Ope F 2440   599.51 
7   Kamiya Harue    Ope F 2100   515.97 
8   Matsumoto Kiyomi    Ope F 800   196.56 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Kamiyama Kohei    Ope M 3780   1000.00 
2   Nozawa Yusuke    Ope M 3540   936.51 
3   Yamamoto Yuichi    Ope M 3470   917.99 
4   Yukawa Shintarou    Ope M 3430   907.41 
5   Sumita Toshiyuki    Ope M 2460   650.79 
6   Yamaguchi Kohei    Ope M 2330   616.40 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nakamura Jo    -12 M 1320   1000.00 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Moriyama Yu    -17 F 860   1000.00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Yamaguchi Ryuta    -17 M 2150   1000.00 
2   Nagatomo Ryo    -17 M 1610   748.84 
3   Ikeda Yuuki    -17 M 1500   697.67 
4   Nagatomo Yu    -17 M 1370   637.21 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Unno Shouta    -21 M 4020   1000.00 
2   Iwatani Daigo    -21 M 3470   863.18 
3   Kume Issei    -21 M 2110   524.88 
4   Fukada Masahiro    -21 M 1820   452.74 

Over 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Matsumoto Yuka    O21 F 1390   1000.00 

Over 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Hatakoshi Keisuke    O21 M 1460   1000.00 
1   Nagatomo Kou    O21 M 1460   1000.00 
3   Mifune Takeshi21    O21 M 900   616.44 

Master Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Okamoto Akane    40+ F 680   1000.00 
2   Gotoh Haruko    40+ F 330   485.29 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Hayano Hideto    40+ M 2100   1000.00 
2   Kinno Kosuke    40+ M 900   428.57 
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Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Tsuda Kaoru    45+ F 1810   1000.00 
2   Ikeda Motomi    45+ F 880   486.19 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ozawa Masao    45+ M 2510   1000.00 
2   Miwa Hisashi    45+ M 1760   701.20 
3   Kasai Takeshi    45+ M 1530   609.56 
4   Murakami Yoshito    45+ M 950   378.49 
5   Saito Hideaki    45+ M 420   167.33 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Onishi Mikio    55+ M 780   1000.00 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Niiyama Yuji    65+ M 910   1000.00 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya    Ope F 43.4m   1000.00 
2   Kamiya Harue    Ope F 35.4m   718.31 
3   Inoue Kazumi    Ope F 26.3m   397.89 
4   Higashikubo Moa    Ope F 26.2m   394.37 
5   Kimura Anri    Ope F 25.1m   355.63 
6   Komori Hiroko    Ope F 23.4m   295.77 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Yukawa Shintarou    Ope M 43.1m   1000.00 
2   Tsuchiya Hitomi    Ope M 41.4m   906.08 
3   Nozawa Yusuke    Ope M 41.3m   900.55 
4   Yamaguchi Kohei    Ope M 40.6m   861.88 
5   Nagatomo Shun    Ope M 39.5m   801.10 
6   Sumita Toshiyuki    Ope M 36.0m   607.73 
7   Yamamoto Yuichi    Ope M 0.00m    

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Nakamura Jo    -12 M 13.2m   1000.00 
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Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ikeda Yuuki    -17 M 25.7m   1000.00 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Shichijo Rina    -21 F 21.8m   1000.00 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Niwa Kazusa    -21 M 33.7m   1000.00 
2   Fukada Masahiro    -21 M 27.5m   738.40 

Over 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Matsumoto Yuka    O21 F 14.5m   1000.00 
2   Ezura Rina    O21 F 0.00m    
2   Uchibori Marin    O21 F 0.00m    

Over 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Kitade Makoto    O21 M 37.8m   1000.00 
2   Inoue Keisuke    O21 M 36.8m   943.82 
3   Ishibashi Kazuki    O21 M 27.8m   438.20 
4   Nagatomo Kou    O21 M 23.1m   174.16 
5   Takami Yudai21    O21 M 22.2m   123.60 
6   Takahashi Hiroaki    O21 M 0.00m    

Master Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Hayano Hideto    40+ M 37.7m   1000.00 
2   Kinno Kosuke    40+ M 34.0m   837.00 
3   Tsuchiya Shintaro    40+ M 33.9m   832.60 
4   Moriyama Yoshiaki    40+ M 0.00m    

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ikeda Motomi    45+ F 16.5m   1000.00 
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Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Ozawa Masao    45+ M 32.6m   1000.00 
2   Miwa Hisashi    45+ M 30.0m   884.96 
3   Yamaguchi Koji    45+ M 29.6m   867.26 
4   Shinmen Tsuneo    45+ M 27.9m   792.04 
5   Kasai Takeshi    45+ M 18.2m   362.83 
6   Murakami Yoshito    45+ M 0.00m    
6   Saito Hideaki    45+ M 0.00m    

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Onishi Mikio    55+ M 27.9m   1000.00 
2   Matsumoto Akiyoshi    55+ M 0.00m    

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name   League          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  

1   Niiyama Yuji    65+ M 9.4m   1000.00 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya    Ope F 1000.00  909.09  1000.00  2909.09 
2   Kamiya Harue    Ope F 785.71  515.97  718.31  2019.99 
3   Inoue Kazumi    Ope F 607.14  751.84  397.89  1756.87 
4   Higashikubo Moa    Ope F 580.36  599.51  394.37  1574.24 
5   Komori Hiroko    Ope F 303.57  719.90  295.77  1319.24 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nozawa Yusuke    Ope M 1000.00  936.51  900.55  2837.06 
2   Yukawa Shintarou    Ope M 709.68  907.41  1000.00  2617.09 
3   Sumita Toshiyuki    Ope M 709.68  650.79  607.73  1968.20 
4   Yamaguchi Kohei    Ope M 306.45  616.40  861.88  1784.73 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nakamura Jo    -12 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ikeda Yuuki    -17 M 1000.00  697.67  1000.00  2697.67 



Ogata,Akita Japan Nationals 2017
2017/09/15 - 2017/09/18

Page 8
2017/09/18 - 9:15

Over 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nagatomo Kou    O21 M 681.42  1000.00  174.16  1855.58 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hayano Hideto    40+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Kinno Kosuke    40+ M 218.75  428.57  837.00  1484.32 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ikeda Motomi    45+ F 800.00  486.19  1000.00  2286.19 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ozawa Masao    45+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Miwa Hisashi    45+ M 676.92  701.20  884.96  2263.08 
3   Kasai Takeshi    45+ M 507.69  609.56  362.83  1480.08 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Onishi Mikio    55+ M 732.14  1000.00  1000.00  2732.14 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Niiyama Yuji    65+ M 888.89  1000.00  1000.00  2888.89 

Chief Judge
Shobayashi Michihiko

Homologator Scorer
Hayano Hideto


